
DATE ADAMS AVONDALE HALLFORD NORTH DEKALB GODFREY DATE

Thursday, August 24, 2023
Cross Keys vs Rock Springs

7:00PM
Thursday, August 24, 2023

Friday, August 25, 2023
Towers vs Chamblee

7:30PM

Redan vs Stone Mt.

7:30PM

Druid Hills vs McNair

7:30PM
Friday, August 25, 2023

Thursday, August 31, 2023
Cross Keys vs Flint river

7:00PM

Miller Grove vs Douglass

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Stephenson/JV

5:30PM
Thursday, August 31, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023
Druid Hills vs Berkmar

7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs Discovery

7:30PM

MLK vs Locust Grove

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Arabia Mt vs Stephenson

 7:30PM
Friday, September 1, 2023

Thursday, September 7, 2023
Lakeside vs Osborne

7:00PM

Clarkston vs Cross Keys

7:00PM

Towers vs Therrell

7:00PM

Miller Grove vs Campbell

7:00PM
Thursday, September 7, 2023

Friday, September 8, 2023
Druid Hills vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Lithonia vs Maynard Jackson

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Carver

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Duluth

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Collins Hill

7:30PM
Friday, September 8, 2023

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Arabia Mt. vs Meadowcreek

7:30PM
Saturday, September 9, 2023

Friday, September 15, 2023
Tucker vs McEachern

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs Northview

7:30PM

SWD vs Redan

7:30PM
Friday, September 15, 2023

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Cross Keys vs Harvester Christian/7:00PM
Stone Mountain vs Drew

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Tucker/JV

5:30PM

Arabia vs. Locust Grove

7:00PM
Thursday, September 21, 2023

Friday, September 22, 2023
Lakeside vs Dunwoody

7:30PM

Redan vs Callaway

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Tucker

7:30PM
   

McNair vs Columbia

7:30PM
Friday, September 22, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023
Miller Grove vs Columbia/JV

5:30PM

MLK vs Chamblee

7:00PM
Thursday, September 28, 2023

Friday, September 29, 2023
Tucker vs Decatur

7:30PM

Towers vs Redan

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs SWD

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs Marist

7:30PM

Arabia vs. Lithonia

7:30PM
Friday, September 29, 2023

Thursday, October 5, 2023
Druid Hills vs Midtown

7:00PM

Cross Keys vs Pinecrest 

7:00PM

Clarkston vs Stone Mt

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Columbia/JV

5:30PM

 McNair vs Towers

7:00PM
Thursday, October 5, 2023

Friday, October 6, 2023
Tucker vs Chamblee

7:30PM

Lithonia vs MLK

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Carver

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs Holy Innocent

7:30PM

Southwest Dekalb vs Hapeville

7:30PM
Friday, October 6, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023
Clarkston vs Druid Hills

7:00PM

Stephenson vs Miller Grove

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Dunwoody/JV

5:30PM

Towers vs Callaway

7:00PM
Thursday, October 12, 2023

Friday, October 13, 2023
Stone Mountain vs McDonough

7:30PM

Redan vs McNair

7:30pM

Columbia vs ELCA

7:30PM

Dunwoody vs St. Pius

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Douglass

7:30PM
Friday, October 13, 2023

Thursday, October 19, 2023
MLK vs Tucker

7:00PM
Thursday, October 19, 2023

Friday, October 20, 2023
Lakeside vs Stone Mountain

7:30PM

Columbia vs Redan

7:30PM

Druid Hills vs Johnson

7:30PM

Chamblee vs Arabia Mt.

7:30PM

Cedar Grove vs Sandy Creek

7:30PM
Friday, October 20, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Redan vs Landmark

7:00PM

Lithonia vs Tucker

7:30PM

Stephenson vs Holy Innocents

7:00PM

Dunwoody vs Riverwood

7:00PM

SWD vs Westminster

7:00PM
Thursday, October 26, 2023

Friday, October 27, 2023
Druid Hills vs Lakeside

7:30PM

Towers vs ELCA

7:30PM

Miller Grove vs Hapeville

7:30PM

Stone Mountain vs Midtown

7:30PM

Arabia Mt. vs MLK

7:30PM
Friday, October 27, 2023

Thursday, November 2, 2023
McNair vs ELCA

7:00PM

Chamblee vs Lithonia

7:00PM

MLK vs Decatur

7:00PM
Thursday, November 2, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023
Tucker vs Arabia Mt.

7:30PM

Towers vs Columbia

7:30PM

Stone Mt. vs Druid Hills

7:30PM

Clarkston vs Lakeside

7:30PM

SWD vs Stephenson

7:30PM
Friday, November 3, 2023

DCSD VARSITY AND JV FOOTBALL STADIUM SCHEDULE

*Home teams are listed First. Times for all games are listed. Thursdays Varsity games have a start time of 7:00PM

JV games in red and Varsity games in black. Highlighted games are Homecoming.


